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TEC.
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DIREC.

COLLEGE RECORD FOR B.A. Fine Arts (Drama) SEM-V

13

   50

   20

   70

SOLANKI ASHISH DINESHCHANDRA 1 02010505 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS & ARTS COLLEGE, 143 FINE PLN

   40

   19

   59

   42

   20

   62

   68

   32

  100

   65

   32

   97

   44

   18

   62

 390  567  6.85

 8 24 B D C C C C C D 17818 21 35 35  7 14 12 | 6  7  7  7  7  7  6

PASS

   43

   17

   60

   19

   29

   19

   28

G.P./Credit/Grade D12 6

   10    09

TOT. C.R:

DRAMA/ACTING/MAKE - UP/LIFE SKILLS

DEVELOPMENT THROUGH

 177

14

   45

   18

   63

LODHA BHAVESHKUMAR GIRDHARLAL 1 02010505 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS & ARTS COLLEGE, 143 FINE PLN

   30

   18

   48

   39

   17

   56

   57

   31

   88

   58

   31

   89

   41

   18

   59

 338  502  5.92
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   09    10

TOT. C.R:

DRAMA/ACTING/MAKE - UP/LIFE SKILLS

DEVELOPMENT THROUGH

 164

15

   53

   18

   71

PARMAR KISHANBHAI RAMESHBHAI 1 02010505 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS & ARTS COLLEGE, 143 FINE PLN

   47

   18

   65

   43

   17

   60

   55

   30

   85

   56

   31

   87

   40

   17

   57

 364  534  6.46

 8 24 B C C D D D D D 16821 21 30 30  6 12 12 | 7  7  6  6  6  6  6

PASS

   38

   20

   58

   16

   25

   16

   26

G.P./Credit/Grade D12 6

   09    10

TOT. C.R:

DRAMA/ACTING/MAKE - UP/LIFE SKILLS

DEVELOPMENT THROUGH

 170

16 MAKNOJIYA MUJAHID UMMARBHAI 1 02010505 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS & ARTS COLLEGE, 143 FINE PLN

|

CANCEL

G.P./Credit/Grade TOT. C.R:

DRAMA/ACTING/MAKE - UP/LIFE SKILLS

DEVELOPMENT THROUGH

  21

GRADE POINT:

GRADE :

90-99 '10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | LESS THEN 40 '4' |

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | LESS THEN 40 'F' |
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45/18
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LITRA- ACTING PRO.DIR. PRODU-
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ELECTIVE
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COLLEGE RECORD FOR B.A. Fine Arts (Drama) SEM-V

17

   54

   20

   74

VAGHELA PRAVINJI MAVAJI 1 02010505 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS & ARTS COLLEGE, 143 FINE PLN

   47

   20

   67

   49

   22

   71

   65

   32

   97

   68

   34

  102

   45

   18

   63

 404  589  7.00

 8 24 B C B C C C D D 18221 24 35 35  7 12 12 | 7  8  7  7  7  6  6

PASS

   38

   19

   57

   19

   29

   19

   29

G.P./Credit/Grade D12 6

   10    10

TOT. C.R:

DRAMA/ACTING/MAKE - UP/LIFE SKILLS

DEVELOPMENT THROUGH

 185

18

   57

   17

   74

GAMI PRITIBEN AMBARAMBHAI 1 02010505 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS & ARTS COLLEGE, 143 FINE PLN

   54

   18

   72

   57

   19

   76

   55

   30

   85

   55

   30

   85

   40

   17

   57

 387  554  6.69

 8 24 B B B D D D D D 17424 24 30 30  6 12 12 | 8  8  6  6  6  6  6

PASS

   37

   18

   55

   16

   25

   16

   25

G.P./Credit/Grade D12 6

   09    09

TOT. C.R:

DRAMA/ACTING/MAKE - UP/LIFE SKILLS

DEVELOPMENT THROUGH

 167

29

 (47)

 (18)

 (65)

NAI KIRIT MANOJKUMAR 2 02010505 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS & ARTS COLLEGE, 143 FINE PLN

 (36)

 (18)

 (54)

 (39)

 (21)

 (60)

 (65)

 (18)

 (83)

 (66)

 (22)

 (88)

 (42)

 (18)
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   45
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GRADE POINT:

GRADE :

90-99 '10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | LESS THEN 40 '4' |

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | LESS THEN 40 'F' |


